Year: 2007

Make: Jeep

Model: Wrangler 4WD 4dr Unlimited X
VIN: 1J4GA39177L133284

Engine: 3.8L SMPI V6 ENGINE

Transmission: 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION
Exterior: Light Graystone Pearl

Interior: Dark/Medium Khaki

MECHANICAL

- 3.8L OHV 12-valve SMPI V6 engine
- Next generation Dana 30 solid front
axle

- Next generation Dana 44 HD rear
axle

- 3.21 axle ratio

- Command-Trac shift-on-the-fly 4WD
system

- 600-CCA maintenance free battery
- 160-amp alternator

- Fuel tank skid plate

- Transfer case skid plate

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Full size spare tire w/matching
wheel

- Pwr recirculating ball steering

- 4-wheel disc brakes w/hydraulic
assist brake boost

EXTERIOR

- Black front bumper

- Accent color fender flares
- Trail Rated badge

- Body-color grille

- Halogen headlamps

- Front door light tinted glass

- Swing-away mirrors

- Variable intermittent windshield
wipers

INTERIOR

- 60/40 folding rear seat

- Full length floor console

- Tilt steering column

- Instrumentation-inc: 100 MPH
speedometer, tachometer

- Sentry Key theft deterrent system
- Air conditioning

- (6) speakers

- Aux 12-volt pwr outlet

- Sport bar w/full padding

- Dual sun visors

- Glove box w/lock

- Rear dome light w/on/off switch

- Cargo compartment covered storage

SAFETY
- Driver & front passenger advanced

multi-stage airbags
- Occupant classification system

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NAA] Federal Emissions

[23S] 23 S Unlimited X Customer
Preferred Order Selection PKG

[DSA] Anti Spin Rear Differential
[DMC] 3.21 Axle Ratio

[TYX] P245/75 R16 BSW On/Off Road

Tires

Paint

[AJP] PWR Convenience Group
[CLE] Front/Rear Floor Mats
[RSC] Sirius Satellite Radio
[MRK] Tubular Side Steps

[YEP] Manufacturer Statment Of Origin

Original Shipping Charge

$22,530.00

$0
$1,490

$295
$0

included

$225
$800
$50
$195
$395
$0
$660

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$26,640.00

Get more information on your

MonroneyLabels.com

smartphone:

BILLMARSH

www.BillMarsh.com
800-596-2774
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